m 5(\/\

SPA CLAssic GRO'.IIP

N G

R A C

)

GROUP C RACING
SPA CLASSIC

ew) QUALIFYING 2

e Provisional Classification

PETER INTERNATIONAL

MI\’(

SANCTIONED
BY THE FIA

Hour

Flag Message

18:36:46
18:40:01
18:45:29
18:46:13
18:46:55
18:48:16
18:49:11
18:50:12
18:53:42
18:58:47
18:59:06
19:00:27
19:01:06
19:01:06
19:02:40
19:03:23
19:04:52
19:06:08
19:06:30
19:07:19
19:07:56
19:09:02
19:11:52
19:12:17
19:12:33
19:12:48
19:13:03
19:14:58
19:15:34
19:18:33
19:19:07
19:23:35
19:25:00

GF

YF
GF

YF
GF

GROUP C - QUALI SESSION 2 WILL START ON TIME AT 18:40

GREEN FLAG

CAR 111 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 2 DELETED
CAR 107 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 1 DELETED
CAR 181 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 3 DELETED
CAR 40 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 3 DELETED
CAR 69 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 2 DELETED
CAR 111 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 4 DELETED
CAR 4 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 3 DELETED
CAR 12 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 5 DELETED
YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 2

GREEN FLAG

CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 4 DELETED
CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 4 DELETED
CAR 69 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 6 DELETED
CAR 107 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 7 DELETED
CAR 181 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 8 DELETED
CAR 107 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 8 DELETED
CAR 00 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 6 DELETED
# 00 STOPPED AT PIT ENTRY

# 00 REJOINNED

CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 6 DELETED
CAR 1 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 10 DELETED
CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 7 DELETED
YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 2

GREEN FLAG

CAR 1 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 11 DELETED
CAR 31 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 2 DELETED
CAR 1 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 12 DELETED
CAR 40 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 14 DELETED
CAR 31 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 5 DELETED
CAR 40 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 16 DELETED
CHEQUERED FLAG

Published at: ........ccccccoeiviiiiiiiiie

Race Director:
Patrick MORISSEAU

Jean-Yves MUNSTERS

)

Timekeeper:
Xavier LOZANO

>

HISTORIC
RACING

BY PETER AUTO

23/05/2025 Page 1/ 1



