









## **GROUP C RACING**SPA CLASSIC QUALIFYING 2

## SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Provisional Classification

Hour	Flag	Message
18:36:46		GROUP C - QUALI SESSION 2 WILL START ON TIME AT 18:40
18:40:01	GF	GREEN FLAG
18:45:29		CAR 111 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 2 DELETED
18:46:13		CAR 107 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 1 DELETED
18:46:55		CAR 181 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 3 DELETED
18:48:16		CAR 40 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 3 DELETED
18:49:11		CAR 69 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 2 DELETED
18:50:12		CAR 111 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 4 DELETED
18:53:42		CAR 4 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 3 DELETED
18:58:47		CAR 12 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 5 DELETED
18:59:06	YF	YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 2
19:00:27	GF	GREEN FLAG
19:01:06		CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 4 DELETED
19:01:06		CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 4 DELETED
19:02:40		CAR 69 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 6 DELETED
19:03:23		CAR 107 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 7 DELETED
19:04:52		CAR 181 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 8 DELETED
19:06:08		CAR 107 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 8 DELETED
19:06:30		CAR 00 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 6 DELETED
19:07:19		# 00 STOPPED AT PIT ENTRY
19:07:56		# 00 REJOINNED
19:09:02		CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 6 DELETED
19:11:52		CAR 1 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 10 DELETED
19:12:17		CAR 70 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 7 DELETED
19:12:33	YF	YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 2
19:12:48	GF	GREEN FLAG
19:13:03		CAR 1 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 11 DELETED
19:14:58		CAR 31 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T17 - LAP 2 DELETED
19:15:34		CAR 1 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 12 DELETED
19:18:33		CAR 40 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 14 DELETED
19:19:07		CAR 31 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 5 DELETED
19:23:35		CAR 40 TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T3 - LAP 16 DELETED
19:25:00		CHEQUERED FLAG

Published at: .....

Race Director:

Patrick MORISSEAU Jean-Yves MUNSTERS

Monmon

**Timekeeper:** Xavier LOZANO

4.7

